
Date 1 2 Break 3 4

TIME 8am to 9 am 9am to 10 am
10 am to 10.15 

am

10.15am to 

11.15am

11.15 am to 

12.15 pm

17-04-2023 II Lan Maths Phy Phy

18-04-2023 II Lan E.lan Maths II Lan

19-04-2023 II Lan Maths Phy Phy

20-04-2023 E.lit II Lan E.lan Geo

21-04-2023 E.lan Maths Phy Phy

22-04-2023

23-04-2023

24-04-2023

25-04-2023

26-04-2023

27-04-2023

28-04-2023

Sunday

I Mid Term Test 

CLASS IX B

Eid Ul - Fitr ( Holiday )


